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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖУКОВ Семен МОС V5 V5V5 V5 V5V5 1.000 20 30 1
ПОЛЯНСКИЙ Андрей МОО  0  1  2  3  2  1 0.000 -20 9 7
ДОСТОВАЛОВ Данил МОО  1 V5  2 V5  3  2 0.333 -6 18 5
ХОВРИН Даниил МОС  4 V5 V5 V5 V4 0 0.667 6 23 3
БАГИНСКИЙ Платон МОС  0 V4  3  2  0  1 0.167 -18 10 6
УСТИНОВ Егор КЛГ  2 V5 V5 1 V5  2 0.500 1 20 4
ЕГИН Вадим МОО  3 V5 V5V5 V5 V5 0.833 17 28 2

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МОИСЕЕВ Артем МОО  4  2  4 V5  3  2 0.167 -9 20 7
ВАВИЛОВ Иван МОО V5  2  4 V5  2  4 0.333 -4 22 5
МЕРТИНЯН Игорь МОС V5V5  2 V5  0  2 0.500 2 19 3
БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ V5V5 V3  3  1  0 0.500 -8 17 4
КРУГЛИК Антон МОС  4  2  2 V5  1 V5 0.333 -8 19 6
УДОВИЧЕНКО Алексей МОС V5V5 V5V5 V5 V5 1.000 21 30 1
АЛИЕВ Руслан МОО V5V5 V3V5  4  2 0.667 6 24 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИТНИКОВ Роман СПБ V5 V5V5 V5 V5V5 1.000 22 30 1
КУЗНЕЦОВ Сергей МОС  3 V5 4 V5 V5V5 0.667 11 27 2
ЕФИМОВ Фёдор МОС  1  1  3  3  1  3 0.000 -18 12 7
БОГРАД Павел МОС  0 V5 V5  3 V5 4 0.500 -2 22 4
ФАЕФАНОВ Иван МОО  1  2 V5V5 V5V5 0.667 2 23 3
КАНАЕВ Иван МОО  2  1 V5 2  2  4 0.167 -10 16 6
КОГУН Дмитрий МОО  1  2 V5V5  3 V5 0.500 -5 21 5

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС  X  3  4  1 V5 0 0.200 -7 13 6
ДОКОНОВ Давид МОО  F  F  F  F  F  F forfait 7
СИЛАЕВ Артем МОО V5 X  1  1 V5 0 0.400 -9 12 5
КРИВИХИН Егор КЛГ V5 X V5  1  2  1 0.400 -6 14 3
ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС V5 X V5V5  4  2 0.600 10 21 2
МАМАКИН Дмитрий МОО  0  X  3 V5 V5  1 0.400 -7 14 4
ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС V5 X V5V5 V3 V5 1.000 19 23 1

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

GLADKIY Anton  0  1 V5  4  3  3 0.167 -12 16 7
ТИХОНОВ Иван МОО V5 V5 4  4 V5 3 0.500 8 26 3
ЛЕГКОВ Владислав МОС V5 3 V5 V5 V5V5 0.833 12 28 1
БОГДАНОВ Никита МОО  4 V5  2 V5 V5 4 0.500 3 25 4
ДУДИКОВ Савва МОО V5V5  4  1 V5V5 0.667 0 25 2
ЧЕРКАСОВ Виктор МОС V5 0  0  2  4 V5 0.333 -10 16 6
ЛОСЕВ Иван МОС V4V5  4 V5  3  3 0.500 -1 24 5
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САЛТЫКОВ Иван КЛГ  1  2  3  1  2  0 0.000 -18 9 7
КУСТОВ Максим МОС V5 V3 4 V5 V5 3 0.667 5 25 2
ВДОВИН Ян МОО V5 1 V5 V3 V5 2 0.667 5 21 3
АКСЕНОВ Глеб МОО V5V5  3  4 V5 4 0.500 0 26 5
КАЛИНИН Иван МОО V3 4  2 V5 V5 4 0.500 3 23 4
ГУЛЯК Семен МОС V4 4  1  4  2  3 0.167 -9 18 6
РЫЖОВ Станислав МОС V5V5 V5V5 V5 V5 1.000 14 30 1

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КИСЕЛЕВ Максим МОО V5 V5 4  2  2  4 0.333 -6 22 5
ЧЕРНЫХ Егор МОС  4 V5 3 V5  2  4 0.333 -3 23 4
СОСКОВ Вадим КЛГ  4  3  2  1  2 V5 0.167 -12 17 7
КОСТИКОВ Владислав МОС V5V5 V5 V5 V5V5 1.000 12 30 1
КАЛМЫКОВ Максим МОО V5 3 V5 4  2 V4 0.500 4 23 3
АГАРКОВ Иван МОС V5V5 V5 3 V5 V5 0.833 12 28 2
СЕМЕНОВ Егор МОО V5V5  4  2  1  3 0.333 -7 20 6

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МЕТЛИЦКИЙ Всеволод МОО  0  2  3  1  3  2 0.000 -19 11 7
CHEKALENKO Maksim V5 V5V5  4 V5V5 0.833 18 29 2
ШАРКОВ Иван МОО V5 2 V5  4 V5V5 0.667 9 26 3
ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС V5 0  1  1 V5V5 0.500 -8 17 4
САВИНОВ Егор МОС V5V5 V5V5 V5V5 1.000 15 30 1
ДЕМЧУК Иван МОО V5 1  2  3  3 V5 0.333 -8 19 5
ХАПЕРСКИЙ Федор МОС V5 3  2  4  2  4 0.167 -7 20 6

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИНДЮКОВ Александр МОО  4 V5V5  2 V5 1 0.500 2 22 4
КОМАРОВ Николай МОС V5 V5V3  1 V5V5 0.833 8 24 3
РУССУ Иван МОО  2  2 V3  4 V5 0 0.333 -9 16 5
УЛЬЯНКИН Иван СМО  2  1  2  3 V4 3 0.167 -8 15 6
ТЕРЕХОВ Дмитрий МОС V5V5 V5V4 V5 3 0.833 10 27 2
МАСЛЯНОЙ Степан МОО  1  2  3  3  2  2 0.000 -16 13 7
РУСТАМОВ Ростислав МОС V5 2 V5V5 V5 V5 0.833 13 27 1

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СТЕПИН Сергей МОС  2  2  2 V5  4  1 0.167 -11 16 6
КУВШИНОВ Данила МОС V5  2 V5 V5  3 V5 0.667 9 25 3
НИКОЛЬСКИЙ Арсений МОО V5V4 V5 V5 V5V5 1.000 21 29 1
ШЕВЕЛЁВ Андрей КЛГ V5 4  0 V5  2 V5 0.500 -3 21 4
АСОНОВ Сергей МОО  2  1  0  3  1  2 0.000 -21 9 7
ГУЩИН Артем МОО V5V5  1 V5 V5 V5 0.833 7 26 2
ФЕДЯШИН Кирилл МОС V5 0  3  4 V5  4 0.333 -2 21 5
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Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛИННИК Алексей МОС  2  1  1  2  3  0 0.000 -21 9 7
ПЕТРОВ Олег МОС V5  2  2 V5  4  3 0.333 -4 21 6
ЖУКОВ Матвей МОО V5V5 V5  1  2  1 0.500 -2 19 5
КОНУРИН Павел МОС V5V5  3  2 V5 3 0.500 1 23 4
ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО V5 3 V5V5 V5 4 0.667 8 27 2
МОРОЗОВ Артем МОО V5V5 V5 4  4  2 0.500 1 25 3
ПОТАПОВ Олег КЛГ V5V5 V5V5 V5 V5 1.000 17 30 1

Группа № 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЧУК Никита МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
ЗНАМЕНСКИЙ Георгий МОО  2  3  V  0  4  V 0.333 -5 19 5
КРАСАВИН Лев МОС  3  V  V  1  V  4 0.500 2 23 3
СОРОКИН Сергей МОО  3  2  2  1  V  V 0.333 -7 18 6
СОБОЛЕВ Александр МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 2
КУЗЬМИН Ростислав СМО  3  V  1  3  4  V 0.333 -4 21 4
КОЗИНОВ Максим МОО  1  2  V  2  0  1 0.167 -18 11 7

Группа № 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РОЗАНОВ Иван МОО  2  V  V  1  1  0 0.333 -13 14 5
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО  V  2 V4  3  V  3 0.500 -2 22 4
ГИРФАНОВ Эльдар МОС  4  V  4  1  4  0 0.167 -9 18 6
ПОДШИВАЛОВ Егор МОО  3  3  V  1  1  0 0.167 -15 13 7
ЧАЙКОВСКИЙ Глеб МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 16 29 2
САРКИСОВ Григорий МОС  V  4  V  V  2  V 0.667 6 26 3
МАРТЮШЕВ Олег НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 17 29 1

Группа № 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУНДЕТОВ Мухаж МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
САМСОНОВ Матвей МОС  3  4  V  2  V  2 0.333 -1 21 5
ОВЕЯН Левон МОО  3  V  3  2  3  0 0.167 -13 16 6
ГОРБАЧЕВ Алексей МОО  0  1  V  1  0  3 0.167 -18 10 7
ГРУБАЧ Георгий МОО  1  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 24 2
АКСЮТИЧЕВ Марк КЛГ  1  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 22 3
ХРОМОВ Никита МОС  2  V  V  V  4  2 0.500 3 23 4

Группа № 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАРТЕНЕВ Константин МОО  1  4 V4 V4  3  2 0.333 -7 18 6
ЧИКВАШВИЛИ Морис МОС  V  4  V  V  V  4 0.667 13 28 2
БРАЙКО Дмитрий МОО  V  V  4  V  4  V 0.667 5 28 3
АНИСОВ Владимир МОС  3  1  V  2  4  V 0.333 -5 20 5
ЛЕНУАР Вадим МОО  2  0  2  V  3  2 0.167 -11 14 7
ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС  V  3  V V4  V  V 0.833 4 27 1
OVSYANIKOV Maksim  V  V  3  3 V4  4 0.500 1 24 4
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Группа № 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

УСПЕНСКИЙ Иван МОС  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 25 2
РОЖКОВ Василий МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 17 27 1
ДЛИННОВ Николай МОС  3  1  3  V  V  V 0.500 1 22 5
КОЛБ Николай МОС  0  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 2 22 3
СУВОРОВ Арсений СМО  1  2  3  2  3  V 0.167 -11 16 6
ШАРИПОВ Никита МОО  3  V  2  3 V4  V 0.500 2 22 4
МОРГУНОВ Николай МОО  1  0  1  2  3  0 0.000 -23 7 7

Группа № 17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШУТОВ Василий МОС  1  V  3  3  1  1 0.167 -14 14 6
ГО Даниил МОС  V  V  V  V  0  0 0.667 5 20 3
ТИХОМИРОВ Дмитрий МОО  3  1  V  0  1  0 0.167 -18 10 7
БОНДАРЕВ Петр МОО  V  3  3  3  0  V 0.333 -8 19 5
ВЕЛИЧКИН Алексей МОС  V  0  V  V  V  1 0.667 1 21 4
РЯБИЗИН Иван МОО  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 19 29 1
СЕДОВ Егор МОС  V  V  V  4  V  3 0.667 15 27 2

Группа № 18
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИТРОФАНОВ Владисла МОО  3  V  V  1  1  2 0.333 -9 17 6
ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО V4  2  V  3 V2 3 0.500 -2 19 4
ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Михаи МОС  4  V  V  V V4 V 0.833 11 28 2
ПАТЕЕВ Эльдар МОС  3  2  0  3  3  1 0.000 -18 12 7
ГОРШКОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  4  V  V  4 0.667 10 28 3
САБАНИН Георгий МОО  V  1  3  V  1  1 0.333 -4 16 5
ТОПЧИЕВ Олег МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 1

Группа № 19
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОПОВ Леонид МОС  4  0  V  1  2  3 0.167 -10 15 7
СЕМЫШЕВ Семен МОО  V  1  4  V  2  0 0.333 -8 17 6
КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 16 27 1
КУЧКАСКОВ Тимур МОО  0  V  1  V  2  V 0.500 -8 18 4
ЖУКОВИЧ Ростислав МОС  V  1  1  4  V  V 0.500 1 21 3
БРОДОВ Антон МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 11 26 2
КОТОВ Алексей МОО  V  V  3  3  3  2 0.333 -2 21 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МИТНИКОВ Роман СПБ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
2 УДОВИЧЕНКО Алексей МОС 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
3 НИКОЛЬСКИЙ Арсений МОО 1.000 21 29 квалифицирован
4 ЖУКОВ Семен МОС 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
4 КУНДЕТОВ Мухаж МОС 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
6 ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС 1.000 19 23 квалифицирован
7 ПОТАПОВ Олег КЛГ 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован
8 КУЧУК Никита МОС 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован
8 САВИНОВ Егор МОС 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован

10 РЫЖОВ Станислав МОС 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован
11 КОСТИКОВ Владислав МОС 1.000 12 30 квалифицирован
12 РЯБИЗИН Иван МОО 0.833 19 29 квалифицирован
13 CHEKALENKO Maksim 0.833 18 29 квалифицирован
14 МАРТЮШЕВ Олег НИЖ 0.833 17 29 квалифицирован
15 ЕГИН Вадим МОО 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован
15 СОБОЛЕВ Александр МОС 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован
17 РОЖКОВ Василий МОС 0.833 17 27 квалифицирован
18 ЧАЙКОВСКИЙ Глеб МОС 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован
19 КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС 0.833 16 27 квалифицирован
20 РУСТАМОВ Ростислав МОС 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован
21 АГАРКОВ Иван МОС 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
21 ЛЕГКОВ Владислав МОС 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
21 ТОПЧИЕВ Олег МОС 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован
24 УСПЕНСКИЙ Иван МОС 0.833 12 25 квалифицирован
25 ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Михаи МОС 0.833 11 28 квалифицирован
26 БРОДОВ Антон МОС 0.833 11 26 квалифицирован
27 ТЕРЕХОВ Дмитрий МОС 0.833 10 27 квалифицирован
28 КОМАРОВ Николай МОС 0.833 8 24 квалифицирован
29 ГУЩИН Артем МОО 0.833 7 26 квалифицирован
30 ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС 0.833 4 27 квалифицирован
31 СЕДОВ Егор МОС 0.667 15 27 квалифицирован
32 ЧИКВАШВИЛИ Морис МОС 0.667 13 28 квалифицирован
33 КУЗНЕЦОВ Сергей МОС 0.667 11 27 квалифицирован
34 ГОРШКОВ Михаил МОС 0.667 10 28 квалифицирован
35 ШАРКОВ Иван МОО 0.667 9 26 квалифицирован
36 КУВШИНОВ Данила МОС 0.667 9 25 квалифицирован
37 ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован
38 САРКИСОВ Григорий МОС 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
39 АЛИЕВ Руслан МОО 0.667 6 24 квалифицирован
40 ХОВРИН Даниил МОС 0.667 6 23 квалифицирован
41 БРАЙКО Дмитрий МОО 0.667 5 28 квалифицирован
42 КУСТОВ Максим МОС 0.667 5 25 квалифицирован
43 ГРУБАЧ Георгий МОО 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован
44 ВДОВИН Ян МОО 0.667 5 21 квалифицирован
45 ГО Даниил МОС 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
46 АКСЮТИЧЕВ Марк КЛГ 0.667 4 22 квалифицирован
47 ФАЕФАНОВ Иван МОО 0.667 2 23 квалифицирован
48 КОЛБ Николай МОС 0.667 2 22 квалифицирован
49 ВЕЛИЧКИН Алексей МОС 0.667 1 21 квалифицирован
50 ДУДИКОВ Савва МОО 0.667 0 25 квалифицирован
51 ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС 0.600 10 21 квалифицирован
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52 ТИХОНОВ Иван МОО 0.500 8 26 квалифицирован
53 КАЛМЫКОВ Максим МОО 0.500 4 23 квалифицирован
54 БОГДАНОВ Никита МОО 0.500 3 25 квалифицирован
55 КАЛИНИН Иван МОО 0.500 3 23 квалифицирован
55 ХРОМОВ Никита МОС 0.500 3 23 квалифицирован
57 КРАСАВИН Лев МОС 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
58 ИНДЮКОВ Александр МОО 0.500 2 22 квалифицирован
58 ШАРИПОВ Никита МОО 0.500 2 22 квалифицирован
60 МЕРТИНЯН Игорь МОС 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
61 МОРОЗОВ Артем МОО 0.500 1 25 квалифицирован
62 OVSYANIKOV Maksim 0.500 1 24 квалифицирован
63 КОНУРИН Павел МОС 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован
64 ДЛИННОВ Николай МОС 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
65 ЖУКОВИЧ Ростислав МОС 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован
66 УСТИНОВ Егор КЛГ 0.500 1 20 квалифицирован
67 АКСЕНОВ Глеб МОО 0.500 0 26 квалифицирован
68 ЛОСЕВ Иван МОС 0.500 -1 24 квалифицирован
69 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО 0.500 -2 22 квалифицирован
69 БОГРАД Павел МОС 0.500 -2 22 квалифицирован
71 ЖУКОВ Матвей МОО 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован
71 ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован
73 ШЕВЕЛЁВ Андрей КЛГ 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
74 КОГУН Дмитрий МОО 0.500 -5 21 квалифицирован
75 КУЧКАСКОВ Тимур МОО 0.500 -8 18 квалифицирован
76 БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.500 -8 17 квалифицирован
76 ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС 0.500 -8 17 квалифицирован
78 КРИВИХИН Егор КЛГ 0.400 -6 14 квалифицирован
79 МАМАКИН Дмитрий МОО 0.400 -7 14 квалифицирован
80 СИЛАЕВ Артем МОО 0.400 -9 12 квалифицирован
81 САМСОНОВ Матвей МОС 0.333 -1 21 квалифицирован
82 КОТОВ Алексей МОО 0.333 -2 21 квалифицирован
82 ФЕДЯШИН Кирилл МОС 0.333 -2 21 квалифицирован
84 ЧЕРНЫХ Егор МОС 0.333 -3 23 квалифицирован
85 ВАВИЛОВ Иван МОО 0.333 -4 22 квалифицирован
86 КУЗЬМИН Ростислав СМО 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован
86 ПЕТРОВ Олег МОС 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован
88 САБАНИН Георгий МОО 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
89 АНИСОВ Владимир МОС 0.333 -5 20 квалифицирован
90 ЗНАМЕНСКИЙ Георгий МОО 0.333 -5 19 квалифицирован
91 КИСЕЛЕВ Максим МОО 0.333 -6 22 квалифицирован
92 ДОСТОВАЛОВ Данил МОО 0.333 -6 18 квалифицирован
93 СЕМЕНОВ Егор МОО 0.333 -7 20 квалифицирован
94 БАРТЕНЕВ Константин МОО 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован
95 СОРОКИН Сергей МОО 0.333 -7 18 выбывший
96 ДЕМЧУК Иван МОО 0.333 -8 19 выбывший
96 БОНДАРЕВ Петр МОО 0.333 -8 19 выбывший
96 КРУГЛИК Антон МОС 0.333 -8 19 выбывший
99 СЕМЫШЕВ Семен МОО 0.333 -8 17 выбывший

100 МИТРОФАНОВ Владисла МОО 0.333 -9 17 выбывший
101 РУССУ Иван МОО 0.333 -9 16 выбывший
102 ЧЕРКАСОВ Виктор МОС 0.333 -10 16 выбывший
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103 РОЗАНОВ Иван МОО 0.333 -13 14 выбывший
104 СОКОЛОВ Федор МОС 0.200 -7 13 выбывший
105 ХАПЕРСКИЙ Федор МОС 0.167 -7 20 выбывший
106 УЛЬЯНКИН Иван СМО 0.167 -8 15 выбывший
107 МОИСЕЕВ Артем МОО 0.167 -9 20 выбывший
108 ГИРФАНОВ Эльдар МОС 0.167 -9 18 выбывший
108 ГУЛЯК Семен МОС 0.167 -9 18 выбывший
110 КАНАЕВ Иван МОО 0.167 -10 16 выбывший
111 ПОПОВ Леонид МОС 0.167 -10 15 выбывший
112 СТЕПИН Сергей МОС 0.167 -11 16 выбывший
112 СУВОРОВ Арсений СМО 0.167 -11 16 выбывший
114 ЛЕНУАР Вадим МОО 0.167 -11 14 выбывший
115 СОСКОВ Вадим КЛГ 0.167 -12 17 выбывший
116 GLADKIY Anton 0.167 -12 16 выбывший
117 ОВЕЯН Левон МОО 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
118 ШУТОВ Василий МОС 0.167 -14 14 выбывший
119 ПОДШИВАЛОВ Егор МОО 0.167 -15 13 выбывший
120 КОЗИНОВ Максим МОО 0.167 -18 11 выбывший
121 БАГИНСКИЙ Платон МОС 0.167 -18 10 выбывший
121 ГОРБАЧЕВ Алексей МОО 0.167 -18 10 выбывший
121 ТИХОМИРОВ Дмитрий МОО 0.167 -18 10 выбывший
124 МАСЛЯНОЙ Степан МОО 0.000 -16 13 выбывший
125 ЕФИМОВ Фёдор МОС 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
125 ПАТЕЕВ Эльдар МОС 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
127 САЛТЫКОВ Иван КЛГ 0.000 -18 9 выбывший
128 МЕТЛИЦКИЙ Всеволод МОО 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
129 ПОЛЯНСКИЙ Андрей МОО 0.000 -20 9 выбывший
130 АСОНОВ Сергей МОО 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
130 ЛИННИК Алексей МОС 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
132 МОРГУНОВ Николай МОО 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
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